List of Institutes/Colleges running is Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm) Course informing
the Fees Regulating Authority that they are opting for no upward revision of fees for the
academic year 2024-2025 and continue to apply the fees approved for the academic
year 2023-2024 for the next academic year 2024-2025 in respect of respective course
mentioned against their name,
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Code
No.

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm)

Institute Name

—

Course

Fees for
ALY.
2023-24

Meeting
Date

Fees for
AY.
2024-25

PH5276

Khandesh
Society's

Education
Late Shri

Pharmacy, Jalgaon

Pandharinath Chhagansheth | B.Pharm
Bhandarkar College Of D. |

70000

PH6394 |

PH1136

1
|
L

Shree Santkrupa College Of

J Ph'ur'nacy, Ghogaon,Satara

B.Pharm

| Dr. Rajendra Gode College
Of  Pharmacy, Malkapur,
Buldhana

B.Pharm

96000

01-02-2024

70000

11-08-2023

96000

93000

12-07-2023

93000

PH1271

PH2553

| Ajarshi
Pharmacy, Buldana

Latur Col!ege Of Pharmacy,
Latur

PH2572

Shreeyash Institute  Of
Pharmaceutical

And Research, Aurangabad

Shahu College Of |

Education |

i
B.Pharm |

87500

12-07-2023

87500

B.Pharm

104000

12-07-2023 |

104000

B.Pharm

110000

05-07-2023

110000

PH3480

i Yashwantrao Bhonsale
College Of Pharmacy,
Sawantwadi, Sindhdug

B.Pharm

76500

01-02-2024

76500

| PH5210

Kalyani Charitable Trust's,
Ravindra Gambhirrao Sepkal
College Gf  Pharmacy,
Anjaneri Tal. Trimbakeshwar
Dist. Nashik

B.Pharm |

99000

10-08-2023

99000

| PH5437

Trimurti Institute
Pharmacy, Jalgaon

of |

|
|
|
[

B.Pharm

79500

27-09-2023

79500

|
T
|
|
I

Shri.  Prakashchand Jain !

PH5458| CoHege Of Pharmacy 8{‘ B.Pharm

106000

| 05-07-2023

|

106000




