List of Institutes/Colleges running is Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm) Course informing the Fees Regulating Authority that they are opting for no upward revision of fees for the academic year 2024-2025 and continue to apply the fees approved for the academic year 2023-2024 for the next academic year 2024-2025 in respect of respective course mentioned against their name.

## **Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm)**

Sr. No.	Code No.	Institute Name	Course	Fees for A.Y. 2023-24	Meeting Date	Fees for A.Y. 2024-25
1	PH5276	Khandesh Education Society's Late Shri Pandharinath Chhagansheth Bhandarkar College Of D. Pharmacy, Jalgaon	B.Pharm	70000	01-02-2024	70000
2	PH6394	Shree Santkrupa College Of Pharmacy, Ghogaon,Satara	B.Pharm	96000	11-08-2023	96000
3	PH1136	Dr. Rajendra Gode College Of Pharmacy, Malkapur, Buldhana	B.Pharm	93000	12-07-2023	93000
4	PH1271	Ajarshi Shahu College Of Pharmacy, Buldana	B.Pharm	87500	12-07-2023	87500
5	PH2553	Latur College Of Pharmacy, Latur	B.Pharm	104000	12-07-2023	104000
6	PH2572	Shreeyash Institute Of Pharmaceutical Education And Research, Aurangabad	B.Pharm	110000	05-07-2023	110000
7	PH3480	Yashwantrao Bhonsale College Of Pharmacy, Sawantwadi, Sindhdug	B.Pharm	76500	01-02-2024	76500
		Kalyani Charitable Trust's, Ravindra Gambhirrao Sapkal				
8	PH5210	College Of Pharmacy,	B.Pharm	99000	10-08-2023	99000
		Anjaneri Tal, Trimbakeshwar Dist, Nashik				
9	PH5437	Trimurti Institute Of Pharmacy, Jalgaon	B.Pharm	79500	27-09-2023	79500
10	PH5458	Shri. Prakashchand Jain College Of Pharmacy & Research, Jalgaon	B.Pharm	106000	05-07-2023	106000